1/2/2010
HUDDLE
1026 logid Last
Name
418 WOOTE
423 SALISB

Terminal Number 1026

L ocation HUDDLE

MOOSE
1028 logid Last
Name
424 GOODY

Terminal Number 1028

L ocation MOOSE

Totals:

Drawer

$301.70
($235.14)

$66.56

$66.56

Drawer

$42.85

$42.85

$42.85

$109.41

Drawer Report By Satellite

Fills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($175.10) $0.00 26
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,259.84) ($7.00) 69
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,434.94) (%$7.00) 95
$0.00 $0.00 ($1,434.94) (%$7.00) 95
Eills Coupons Paids Voids #Pd/Vds
QRace
$0.00 $0.00 ($55.15) $0.00 15
$0.00 $0.00 ($55.15) $0.00 15
$0.00 $0.00 ($55.15) $0.00 15
($1,490.09) ($7.00) 110

Handle Net Handle
$476.80 $476.80
$1,031.70 $1,024.70
$1,508.50 $1,501.50
$1,508.50 $1,501.50

Handle Net Handle
$98.00 $98.00
$98.00 $98.00
$98.00 $98.00
$1,606.50 $1,599.50

Checks

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

Checks

Written

Tickets

$0.00
$0.00

$0.00

Written



