## **Drawer Report By Satellite**

1/2/2010

## HUDDLE

1026	<u>logid</u> <u>Last</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<b>Paids</b>	<u>Voids</u>	#Pd/Vds	<b>Handle</b>	Net Handle	<b>Checks</b>	<u>Tickets</u>
	Name 418 WOOTE	\$301.70	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$175.10)	<b>ORace</b> \$0.00	26	\$476.80	\$476.80	\$0.00 \$0.00	<u>Written</u>
	423 SALISB	(\$235.14)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,259.84)	(\$7.00)	69	\$1,031.70	\$1,024.70	\$0.00	
<u>Terminal l</u>	Number 1026	\$66.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,434.94)	(\$7.00)	95	\$1,508.50	\$1,501.50	\$0.00	
<u>Location</u> HU	JDDLE	\$66.56	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$1,434.94)	(\$7.00)	95	\$1,508.50	\$1,501.50	\$0.00	

## MOOSE

1028	logid Last Name	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	Coupons	<u>Paids</u>	<u>Voids</u> <u>ORace</u>	#Pd/Vds	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u> \$0.00	<u>Tickets</u> <u>Written</u>
	424 GOODY	\$42.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.15)	\$0.00	15	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$0.00	
<u>Termi</u>	nal Number 1028	\$42.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.15)	\$0.00	15	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$0.00	
<b>Location</b>	MOOSE	\$42.85	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$55.15)	\$0.00	15	\$98.00	\$98.00	\$0.00	
<u>Totals:</u>		\$109.41			(\$1,490.09)	(\$7.00)	110	\$1,606.50	\$1,599.50		